WILLIAM P, IVE WO, 1190 WELL, Yo. 272 0,¥, ~Kanawha,

Big Sandy District, Kenawha County, W. Va,

By United Fuel Gas Uo,, Charleston, W. Va.

On 75 acres, surface and mineral rights owned by Williem P. Dye
Estate, Chas, Tye, Agent, Clendenin, W, Va,

Well was completed Fov, 13, 1920,

Tlevation, 1051 B,

10" casing, 20';conductor; 83" casing, 1131'; 6-5/8%, 1910,

Parmaco B, H, packer, 6-5/2 x £ x 10, set at 18919,

Coal was encountered at 720-725!, '

Abandanment reported to Dept, of Mines Feb, 16, 193k,

Hole filled back wp to 2100' onm Oct, 7, 1930,

Well was shot at 2020-2050%,

821t water at 1575Y,

Producing well,

Top, Bottom, Thitkrness,

Jonductor O - 20 20
Red rock 20 - 80 60
flate 80 - 130 50
Sand 130 -~ 150 20
Red rock 15 - 250 100
Slate 5”0 - 300 50
Sand 300 - 500 200
Red rock 5O - 575 75
Sand 575 - 637 62
flate 637 - £53% 16
Sand 653 - 680 27
Slate 680 - 720 4o
Coal 720 - 725 5
Send 725 - 7175 50
Slate 775 - 800 25
Sand S BOO - 830 0
Sizte 230 - Lo 10
Sand gho - 950 110
Slate 950 - 1110 160
Sand 1110 - 1160 5O
Slate 1160 - 1235 75
Sand 1235 = 1275 Lo
Slate 1275 - 1282 13
821t Sand (gas, 1292-13%2381: water,

1575%) 1288 - 1677 389
Black lime ; 1677 - 174b 67
Maxton Sand 178k - 18k0 96
Little Lime 18U -~ 1863 23
Break 1863 - 1865 2
TLime shell 1865 - 1877 12
Pencil Cave 1877 - 1882 B
Big Lime 1882 - 2012 130
Big Injun Sand (gas, 2020-2026%) 2012 - 20%0 38

(chow of o0il and gas, 2048-20%071)

Slate and shell 2050 = 2127 77
Weir Sand, to bottmm : 2127 - 220 163

Hole filled back up £6¢t, 7, 1930) to 2100



